
 

 

 

 

 

OFFICE OF LEGAL SERVICES  
STAFF DIRECTORY 

 
General Counsel  

Von Byer 
tealegal@tea.texas.gov  

Deputy General Counsel  
Nichole Bunker-Henderson 
tealegal@tea.texas.gov  

Office Manager 
Diane O. Saldaña 
diane.saldana@tea.texas.gov 

General Legal Questions 
Rebecca Marquez 
rebecca.marquez@tea.texas.gov 

Administrative Appeal, Local Hearings & Commissioner Decisions   
Isabel Lozoria 
isabel.lozoria@tea.texas.gov 

Special Education Due Process 
Brittney Salaiz 
brittney.salaiz@tea.texas.gov 

Special Education Mediation 
Lorie Williams  
lorie.williams@tea.texas.gov 

Charter School/Driver Training 
Renee Keese 
renee.keese@tea.texas.gov 

Educator Certification Cases 
Diane Torres 
diane.torres@tea.texas.gov 

  
Public Information 

pir@tea.texas.gov 

Complaints Management generalinquiry@tea.texas.gov 
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